
Elmora Youth League Compliance 
Notice to all Parents 

Please note that only the team manager, coaches and team moms listed in 
this league book are allowed to be on the game or practice field with your 
child.  Please help us enforce compliance with little league and insurance 

regulations by reporting compliance violations immediately to  
Rob Griffith, Insurance & Compliance Officer  

Insurance@ElmoraYouth.com 

If there are changes to the team coaching staff, then the league will notify 
the parents of the players on the team. 

 

Little League Baseball Division Coordinators 
T-Ball Dan Mendoza Teeball@ElmoraYouth.com 

Pioneer Manny Medina Pioneer@ElmoraYouth.com 

Rookie Jason Luis Rookies@ElmoraYouth.com 

Minors Steve Rosen Minors@ElmoraYouth.com 

Majors Edwin Heredia Majors@ElmoraYouth.com  
Jr/Sr BB Richard Ramos JrSrBaseball@ElmoraYouth.com 

Little League Softball Division Coordinators 

Teeners Marie Alexandre 
-Del Sol 

Teeners@ElmoraYouth.com 

Ponytails Rafael Castillo Ponytails@ElmoraYouth.com 
Middle 
School 

Jason Navas MiddleSchoolSB@ElmoraYout
h.com 

High 
School 

Manny Medina HSSB@ElmoraYouth.com 

 
The division coordinator runs their division.  They are responsible for 
conducting the player ratings and the player draft.  It is their primary 
responsibility to organize a competitive division for Elmora Youth League 

This group of volunteers handles all issues regarding baseball and 
softball for their division.  Any issue regarding baseball or softball should be 
discussed with your team manager first, then the division coordinator. 
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